
 
 

Regular meetings of the City Council occur on the 1st and 3rd Mondays of each month beginning at 7:00pm 
in the City Hall Forum at 100 State Street (Federal Holidays may alter the regular meeting schedule) 

 
Agenda review workshops immediately precede the regular meetings of the City Council. 

Agenda review workshops begin at 6:30pm and are held in the 1st floor City Hall conference room 
 
 

2025 CITY COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

 
Monday, January 6  

Tuesday, January 21  

Monday, February 3  

Monday, February 17 

Monday, March 3 

Monday, March 17 

Monday, April 7  

Monday, April 21 

Tuesday, April 15 – Council Reorganization  

Monday, May 5 

Monday, May 19  

Monday, June 2  

Monday, June 16  

Monday, July 7  

Monday, July 21 

 Monday, August 4  

Monday, August 18  

Tuesday, September 2  

Monday, September 15  

Monday, October 6 

Monday, October 20  

Monday, November 3  

Monday, November 17  

Monday, December 1 

Monday, December 15 

Monday, January 5, 2026 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

 


